
www.subshop8.com

Whole Half Menu Half Menu

SP1 Sub Shop Club $9.75 $6.50 #1 Ham, Salami & Pepperoni #15 Full Boat

#2 Ham & Salami #16 Torpedo (Half Full Boat)

#3 Cotto Salami #17 Roast Beef

SP2 Tuna $8.75 $5.50 #4 Ham & Turkey #18 Roast Beef - Turkey

#5 All Cheese (3 Kinds) #19 Roast Beef - BBQ Sauce

#6 Turkey & Salami #20 Roast Beef - Ham

SP3 Javis Combo $9.95 $6.50 #7 Pastrami #21 Ham - Pepperoni

#8 Pepperoni #22 Vegetable - Cheese

#9 Ham Extra Meat (One Kind)

SP4 Turkey Bacon Club $9.95 $6.50 #10 Salami (Italian) Extra Cheese (One Kind)

#11 Turkey Pickles

#12 Pastrami, Swiss & Kraut Yellow Peppers

SP5 Big Bob $11.95 $7.95 #13 Pastrami & Salami Olives

#14 Bologna Jalapeños

SP6 Turkey Avocado $9.75 $6.50 (All above come with Cheese, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce,Tomatoes and Onions)

Specials

Ham, Turkey, Swiss, American, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes & Onions

Chunk light tuna, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomatoes 

& Onions.

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Provolone, Lettuce, 

Tomatoes & Onions

Wheat 

Bread or 

French 

Bread

Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomatoes. Choice of 

American, Swiss or Provolone.

Ham, Turkey, Roast Beef, Bacon, Provolone, 

Lettuce, Tomatoes & Onions

$8.50 $5.50

$8.50 $5.50

$8.25 $5.30

$8.50 $5.50

$8.25 $5.30

$8.25 $5.30

$8.25 $5.30

$8.25 $5.30

$8.25 $5.30

$8.50 $5.50

$0.60

Whole

$8.25

$5.30$8.25

$5.30

$8.50 $5.50

$8.25 $5.30

$4.50

$1.55

$1.30

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$2.25

$0.60

$0.60

$5.75

$5.75

$6.00

$5.75

$5.30

HalfWhole

$11.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.25

Jalapeños 

$0.60

Horse         

Radish

Yellow   

Peppers 

$0.60

Pickles      

$0.60

Olives         

$0.60

$7.95

$8.95

$8.25

$6.95

$1.80

S
E

Q
 #

Name

S
a
n

d
w

ic
h

N
u

m
b

e
r

W
h

o
le

 o
f 

H
a
lf

C
h

e
e
s
e

L
e
tt

u
c
e

T
o
m

a
to

O
n
io

n

V
in

e
g

a
r

M
a
y
o

M
u
s
ta

rd

Wheat 

Bread or 

French 

Bread

Jalapeños 

$0.60

Horse         

Radish

Yellow   

Peppers 

$0.60

Pickles      

$0.60

Olives         

$0.60
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Your Name: ____________________________ www.subshop8.com Phone: __________________ Pickup Date and Time: ____________________

New price start Jan-1 2019

Wheat 

Bread or 

French 

Bread

30 Logan Ave S., Renton

Tel/FAX 425.226.5238

Business Hours
Monday - Friday  9:30 am - 6:00 pm

Saturday.   10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday  Closed

http://www.subshop8.com/
http://www.subshop8.com/

