Sub Shop #8

30 Logan Ave S., Renton Tel/FAX **425.226.5238**



Business Hours
Monday - Friday 9:30 am - 6:00 pm
Saturday. 10:00 am - 5:00 pm
Sunday Closed

www.subshop8.com

	Specials	Whole	Half
SP1	Sub Shop Club	\$9.75	\$6.50
	Ham, Turkey, Swiss, Am	nerican, Lettuce) ,
	Tomatoes & Onions		
SP2	Tuna	\$8.75	\$5.50
	Chunk light tuna, Provol	one, Lettuce, T	omatoes
	& Onions.		
SP3	Javis Combo	\$9.95	\$6.50
	Ham, Turkey, Roast Bee	ef, Provolone, L	.ettuce,
	Tomatoes & Onions		
SP4	Turkey Bacon Club	\$9.95	\$6.50
	Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce	& Tomatoes. C	hoice of
	American, Swiss or Prov	olone.	
SP5	Big Bob	\$11.95	\$7.95
	Ham, Turkey, Roast Bee	ef, Bacon, Prov	olone,
	Lettuce, Tomatoes & On	nions	
SP6	Turkey Avocado	\$9.75	\$6.50

	Menu	Whole	Half
#1	Ham, Salami & Pepperoni	\$8.25	\$5.30
#2	Ham & Salami	\$8.25	\$5.30
#3	Cotto Salami	\$8.50	\$5.50
#4	Ham & Turkey	\$8.25	\$5.30
#5	All Cheese (3 Kinds)	\$8.25	\$5.30
#6	Turkey & Salami	\$8.25	\$5.30
#7	Pastrami	\$8.50	\$5.50
#8	Pepperoni	\$8.25	\$5.30
#9	Ham	\$8.25	\$5.30
#10	Salami (Italian)	\$8.25	\$5.30
#11	Turkey	\$8.25	\$5.30
#12	Pastrami, Swiss & Kraut	\$8.50	\$5.50
#13	Pastrami & Salami	\$8.50	\$5.50
#14	Bologna	\$8.50	\$5.50

	Menu	Whole	Half
#15	Full Boat	\$11.95	
#16	Torpedo (Half Full Boat)		\$7.95
#17	Roast Beef	\$8.95	\$5.75
#18	Roast Beef - Turkey	\$8.95	\$5.75
#19	Roast Beef - BBQ Sauce	\$9.25	\$6.00
#20	Roast Beef - Ham	\$8.95	\$5.75
#21	Ham - Pepperoni	\$8.25	\$5.30
#22	Vegetable - Cheese	\$6.95	\$4.50
	Extra Meat (One Kind)	\$2.25	\$1.55
	Extra Cheese (One Kind)	\$1.80	\$1.30
	Pickles	\$0.60	\$0.60
	Yellow Peppers	\$0.60	\$0.60
	Olives	\$0.60	\$0.60
	Jalapeños	\$0.60	\$0.60

(All above come with Cheese, Mayo, Mustard, Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onions)

SEOL	Name	Sandwich	Whole of Half	Cheese	Lettuce	Tomato	Onion	Vinegar	Mayo	Mustard		rse dish	Pep \$0.	.60	\$0.	kles .60		ves .60	Jalap \$0.	eños .60	Wheat Bread or French Bread
											Тор	Side	Тор	Side	Тор	Side	Тор	Side	Тор	Side	
1]
2																					
3																					
4																					ĺ
5																					
6																					
7																					į
8																					
9																					
10																					
11																					
12																					

our Name:	www.subshop8.com	Phone:	Pickup Date and Time:
-----------	------------------	--------	-----------------------